\ 3
ROBY MILL

Sencloog Mann
Nibbles 7

Breaded halloumi chips - chilli jam (v)
Artisan bread - whipped butter (v)
Honey wholegrain mustard chipolatas

Mixed olives & feta (v)

Sturtors

Soup of the day- bread, whipped butter (v)
Chicken liver parfait - red onion marmalade, brioche
Smoked haddock & cod fish cake - tartare mayonnaise

Bury black pudding scotch egg - watercress, apple ketchup

Fr o (ffle ones

Fish goujons- triple cooked Roby Mill chips, garden peas
Chicken goujons - triple cooked Roby Mill chips, garden peas
Sausage & mash - garden peas, gravy

Miniature roast dinner - Topside of beef, roast chicken or
gammon

Please make us aware of any allergens and intolerances you may have.
Even if they do not appear in your chosen dishes

www.thefoxrobymill.co.uk

7.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

6.95

7.95

8.95

6.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

9.95



28 day dry aged topside of beef
All the trimmings.
Pairs perfectly with Primitivo- 250ml £10.70/ 175ml £8

Roast chicken supreme
All the trimmings.
Pairs perfectly with NZ Sauvignon blanc-250ml £10.70/ 175ml £8

Honey & mustard glazed gammon
All the trimmings.
Pairs perfectly with Chardonnay- 250ml £6.50 175ml £4.70

Roast cauliflower steak - all the trimmings (v)
Pairs perfectly with Chardonnay- 250ml £6.50 175ml £4.70

The Fox Sunday sharer (2 to share)
50-day dry aged Lancashire topside of beef, roast chicken
breast, honey glazed gammon, all the trimmings

Beer battered cod
Triple cooked Roby Mill chips, mushy peas, tartare mayonnaise

The Fox beef burger
Lancashire cheese & streaky bacon, skinny fries, coleslaw

The Fox chicken burger
Buttermilk chicken breast, cheese, fox spices, chipotle
mayonnaise, streaky bacon, fries

Siefes

Cauliflower cheese

Pigs in blankets

Red wine jus

Buttered Roby Mill greens
Honey glazed carrots

Extra Yorkshire pudding

Please make us aware of any allergens and intolerances you may have.

Even if they do not appear in your chosen dishes

www.thefoxrobymill.co.uk

19.95

19.95

19.95

19.95

42.95

18.95

16.95

16.95

7.95
7.95
4.95
4.95
5.95
2.50



Please make us aware of any allergens and intolerances you may have.
Even if they do not appear in your chosen dishes

www.thefoxrobymill.co.uk



