

Sunday Menu

Nibbles

1Vubbles	
Breaded halloumi chips – chilli jam (v)	7.95
Artisan bread – whipped butter (v)	4.95
Honey wholegrain mustard chipolatas	4.95
Mixed olives & feta (v)	4.95
Starters	
Soup of the day- bread, whipped butter (v)	6.95
Chicken liver parfait - red onion marmalade, brioche	7.95
Smoked haddock & cod fish cake - tartare mayonnaise	8.95
Bury black pudding scotch egg - watercress, apple ketchup	6.95
For the little ones	
Fish goujons- triple cooked Roby Mill chips, garden peas	7.95
Chicken goujons – triple cooked Roby Mill chips, garden peas	7.95
Sausage & mash – garden peas, gravy	7.95
<b>Miniature roast dinner</b> – Topside of beef, roast chicken or gammon	9.95

Please make us aware of any allergens and intolerances you may have. Even if they do not appear in your chosen dishes Main Courses

Extra Yorkshire pudding

28 day dry aged topside of beef All the trimmings. Pairs perfectly with Primitivo- 250ml £10.70/ 175ml £8	19.95
Roast chicken supreme All the trimmings. Pairs perfectly with NZ Sauvignon blanc-250ml £10.70/ 175ml £8	19.95
Honey & mustard glazed gammon All the trimmings. Pairs perfectly with Chardonnay- 250ml £6.50 175ml £4.70	19.95
Roast cauliflower steak – all the trimmings (v) Pairs perfectly with Chardonnay- 250ml £6.50 175ml £4.70	19.95
The Fox Sunday sharer (2 to share) 50-day dry aged Lancashire topside of beef, roast chicken breast, honey glazed gammon, all the trimmings	42.95
Beer battered cod Triple cooked Roby Mill chips, mushy peas, tartare mayonnaise	18.95
The Fox beef burger Lancashire cheese & streaky bacon, skinny fries, coleslaw	16.95
The Fox chicken burger Buttermilk chicken breast, cheese, fox spices, chipotle mayonnaise, streaky bacon, fries	16.95
Sides	
Cauliflower cheese	7.95
Pigs in blankets	7.95
Red wine jus	4.95
Buttered Roby Mill greens	4.95
Honey glazed carrots	5.95

Please make us aware of any allergens and intolerances you may have. Even if they do not appear in your chosen dishes

2.50

